
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

20 

99 

36 

43 

77 

106 

76 

10 

75 

2 

609 

14 

31 

11 

18 

428 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 
5 
3 
1 
4 
5 

Name 

Collin Rinehart 

Robert Ames 

Lee Bohning 

Doug Young 

Chuck Taylor 

Rob Hickman 

David Dirks 

Ashley Burt 

Christina Werley 

James Keagy 

Zung Tran 

Collin Oelkers 

Pete Norman 

Matt Mandino 

Oliver Nunnenmacher 

Charley Williams 

Laps 

23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
18 

8 

Class 
Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS2 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

GTS2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS3 

GTS2 

Spec Z 

GTS4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Hometown 

Falcon CO 
Steamboat Springs CO 
Grand Junction CO 
Westminster CO 
denver CO 
Larkspur CO 
Johnstown CO 
Gunnison CO 
Parker CO 
Littleton CO 
Erie CO 
Dalhart TX 
Pueblo West CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Vail CO 
Steamboat Springs CO 

Make Model 

Jackson Late Model Stock Car 
FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Port City Late Model Stock CAR 
BMW M3 
Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 
BMW M3 
Port City Stock car 
BMW E46 M3 
BMW 325Ci 
Nissan 350Z 
Porsche  911 
Port City Monte Carlo 
Chevy Monte Carlo 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (1:03.013) for Super Unlimited by Collin Rinehart. 

New Track Record (1:04.856) for Spec Z by David Dirks. 

New Track Record (1:04.794) for GTS2 by Rob Hickman. 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

7.437 

Avg. Speed 

71.515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.013 

Best Speed 

74.270 

Best Lap by 

20 - Collin Rinehart 

 

RIPP Season Opener 

Blitz GTS/ST/SpecZ/AI/AIX/SU 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:42:58 

RIPP 1.300 Miles 

4/6/2014 01:40 PM 


